ADDITIONAL ERROR MESSAGES

Sorted by #

# Message

35 SYMBOL NOT FOUND

63 STRING FORMAT ERROR
64 ERROR BASIC OS

65 MOUSE MODE ERROR

99 INVALID ERROR NUMBER
101 INTEGER OVERFLOW
102 INVALID FILENAME

103 ARGUMENT NOT NUMERIC
104 MISSING ARGUMENT

105 TOO MANY ARGUMENTS
106 STRING TOO LONG

107 GRAPHICS MODE ERROR
108 WINDOW TOO SMALL

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

MEMORY OVERFLOW
CHECKSUM ERROR
DUPLICATE DEF

ILLEGAL TAG
UNRESOLVED REFERENCE
NAME NOT IN TABLE
INDEX OUT OF RANGE

MYARC ADVANCED BASIC

These messages are added to syntax or bad value error messages if appropriate.

MISSING COMMA
MISSING LEFT PAREN
MISSING RIGHT PAREN
LINETYPE(see Draw, Rect)
PIXEL ROW or PIXEL COL
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